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Women / 8 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Seaman1002
Airborne

9.475 9.400 9.6259.475 37.975
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Samaniego1027
Golden Bear

9.150 9.675 9.4509.375 37.650
7 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Cassandra Tai1052
San Mateo

9.225 9.175 9.4759.225 37.100
5 5 3 2 3 

3 

Allison Flores1050
San Mateo

9.350 8.750 9.4009.175 36.675
2 8 4 5T 4 

4 

Lauren Claus-Smith1008
CGA

8.400 9.475 9.4508.875 36.200
12 2 5 3T 5 

5 

Rylee Daugherty1036
High Definition

9.275 9.300 9.4008.075 36.050
3 4 12 5T 6 

6 

Jolie Chiu1033
Gymtowne

9.250 8.450 8.9258.625 35.250
4 11 8 10 7 

7 

Brittany Scangarello1056
Technique

8.875 8.225 9.0008.725 34.825
9 13 7 8 8 

8 

Jessica Machado1014
Champion

8.125 8.775 8.9758.750 34.625
13 7 6 9 9 

9 

Brittany Bates1059
West Coast

9.175 8.625 8.5257.250 33.575
6 9 15 14 10 

10 

Elaine Silverman1025
Gold Star

8.500 8.050 8.6758.325 33.550
11 14 11 12T 11 

11 

Alyssa Ayala1031
Gymnastics Unltd.

8.675 7.550 8.6758.500 33.400
10 15 9 12T 12 

12 

Chelsea Vincent1020
Diablo

9.100 8.400 8.0007.350 32.850
8 12 14 15 13 

13 

Mimi Price1005
American

5.750 9.050 9.0258.350 32.175
14 6 10 7 14 

14 

Rebecca Hill1019
Davis Diamonds

5.650 8.525 8.7508.000 30.925
15 10 13 11 15 

15 
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